
MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

email:

NAME:
 

SQU 402 Ext: (916) 278-6501

2:00 -
2:50

3:00 -
3:50

1:00 -
1:50

Dept. 
Meetings
4-5:30pm

Colloquia
4 - 5:20

MND1015

ray@csus.edu

12:00 -
12:50

 

RAY, MICHAEL OFFICE:

DR. MICHAEL RAY -    ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR'S SCHEDULE
FALL 2024

8:00 -
8:50

9:00 -
9:50

10:00 -
10:50

4:00 -
4:50

5:00 -
5:50

11:00 -
11:50

On Sabbatical Fall 2024
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